Notebook

Uriin

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5F2EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P721EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

Fiyat

1.350,00 USD

1.350,00 USD

799,00 USD

889,00 USD



